
Organisateur : Moyenne : 37,35 km/h pour 54 km

Rg Dos NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie S/Cat Cat Age Temps

1 48 SANCHEZ Andrea CC MARMADAIS Cadet 1:26:44

2 19 MOULIS Romain CA CASTELSARRASIN Cadet C2 ''

3 35 AZPIROZ Mathieu TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION Cadet C2 ''

4 8 BARRERE Valentin AC FOUSSERETOISE Cadet C2 ''

5 41 GENEST Remi VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS Cadet C2 ''

6 20 OURLIAC Tino CA CASTELSARRASIN Cadet C2 ''

7 46 GONZALEZ TORRES Antonio Cadet ''

8 39 VIDAL Adrien VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN Cadet C2 ''

9 42 MALRIC Enzo VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS Cadet C2 ''

10 33 MAZOYER Elouan ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES Cadet C1 ''

11 28 JEAN Victor INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 ''

12 43 JOSSE Rubens VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet C2 ''

13 47 GALLET Samuel FFSG Cadet ''

14 17 MURARO Nicolas BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C2 ''

15 40 FRANCOIS Luca VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS Cadet C2 ''

16 24 BUCHE Nathan GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 Cadet C2 ''

17 34 FARAMOND Tom ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE Cadet C2 ''

18 26 CARLES Louis GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS Cadet C2 ''

19 36 BOUE Thomas UV AUCH GG Cadet C2 ''

20 32 SOULAT Theo OLORON O BEARN SPORT NATURE Cadet C2 ''

21 44 LACANAL Théo VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet C1 ''

22 15 CONGRAS Lucas BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C2 ''

23 45 MALINGE Jérémie VSLL CASTRES Cadet C2 ''

24 25 ROUGIER Clément GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 Cadet C2 ''

25 13 VERNEZOUL Elian ALBI VELO SPORT Cadet C2 ''

26 10 CORNAC Aurélien ALBI VELO SPORT Cadet C2 ''

27 12 ROUANET Maël ALBI VELO SPORT Cadet C1 0:00:06

28 37 CASTEX Gabriel UV AUCH GG Cadet C2 ''

29 31 PUYOU BRACQ Edgar OLORON O BEARN SPORT NATURE Cadet C2 ''

30 11 GUIRAUD Colin ALBI VELO SPORT Cadet C2 ''

31 7 PASTOR Lucas AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE Cadet C2 0:00:15

32 55 GUEDON Arthur CYCLO CLUB RIVESALTES Cadet C2 0:00:23

33 21 CUBILIE Pierre COUSERANS CYCLISTE Cadet C1 0:01:21

34 38 LUCCHESE Enzo UV MAZAMET Cadet C2 ''

35 60 SOLIGNAC Thomas CA Castelsarrasin Cadet 0:01:27

36 6 DEZANDEZ Marie VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet C1 ''

37 27 CROS Corentin GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS Cadet C1 ''

38 14 CARDON Angel BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C2 0:03:10

39 56 BELLIO Alban GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 Cadet C1 0:03:15

40 2 BARBOTIN Alice INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 ''

41 9 PUECH Louis AJCHVA-LIMOUX Cadet C1 0:05:11

42 18 ROUANET Clément BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C1 0:05:58

43 59 ROUX Nicolas UV AUCH GG Cadet C1 0:12:39

44 58 GESTAIN Loïc UV AUCH GG Cadet C1 ''

45 5 LABASTUGUE Jade INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 0:12:55

46 3 COLLN Eline INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 0:14:06

47 1 MARTINEZ Margaux BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C1 ''

48 30 ANE Lenny LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME Cadet C2 0:14:12

49 16 MILLO Loic BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C1 ''
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Organisateur : Moyenne : 37,35 km/h pour 54 km

Rg Dos NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie S/Cat Cat Age Temps

Classement épreuve

C5181369004 

ROUTE OCCITANIE CADETS- MARTRES TOLOSANE (31)

50 4 DUPOUY Maëlys INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 0:26:06

51 22 DOMENC Nicolas COUSERANS CYCLISTE Cadet C1 0:26:35
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Organisateur : Moyenne : 21,67 km/h pour 11,6 km

Rg Dos NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie S/Cat Cat Age Temps

1 11 GUIRAUD Colin ALBI VELO SPORT Cadet C2 0:32:07

2 39 VIDAL Adrien VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN Cadet C2 0:00:14

3 15 CONGRAS Lucas BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C2 0:00:15

4 46 GONZALEZ TORRES Antonio Cadet 0:00:34

5 34 FARAMOND Tom ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE Cadet C2 0:00:49

6 43 JOSSE Rubens VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet C2 0:00:57

7 12 ROUANET Maël ALBI VELO SPORT Cadet C1 0:01:10

8 72 PASTUREL Marin AS LE PASSAGE CYCLISME Cadet C2 0:01:14

9 20 OURLIAC Tino CA CASTELSARRASIN Cadet C2 0:01:21

10 28 JEAN Victor INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 0:01:32

11 19 MOULIS Romain CA CASTELSARRASIN Cadet C2 0:01:34

12 48 SANCHEZ Andrea CC MARMANDAIS Cadet C2 ''

13 47 GALLET Samuel FFSG Cadet 0:01:50

14 35 AZPIROZ Mathieu TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION Cadet C2 0:02:14

15 40 FRANCOIS Luca VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS Cadet C2 0:02:20

16 17 MURARO Nicolas BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C2 0:02:24

17 45 MALINGE Jérémie VSLL CASTRES Cadet C2 0:02:34

18 36 BOUE Thomas UV AUCH GG Cadet C2 0:02:43

19 44 LACANAL Théo VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet C1 0:02:50

20 31 PUYOU BRACQ Edgar OLORON O BEARN SPORT NATURE Cadet C2 0:03:08

21 32 SOULAT Theo OLORON O BEARN SPORT NATURE Cadet C2 0:03:21

22 8 BARRERE Valentin AC FOUSSERETOISE Cadet C2 0:03:28

23 27 CROS Corentin GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS Cadet C1 0:03:58

24 26 CARLES Louis GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS Cadet C2 0:04:02

25 80 VIVES Romain VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet C1 0:04:25

26 73 CHOUX Pierre INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C1 0:04:27

27 38 LUCCHESE Enzo UV MAZAMET Cadet C2 0:04:45

28 70 VAISSIE Valentin AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE Cadet C1 ''

29 21 CUBILIE Pierre COUSERANS CYCLISTE Cadet C1 0:04:46

30 33 MAZOYER Elouan ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES Cadet C1 0:04:56

31 7 PASTOR Lucas AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE Cadet C2 0:05:08

32 14 CARDON Angel BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C2 0:05:10

33 75 HERVAS Lucas LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME Cadet C2 0:05:47

34 30 ANE Lenny LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME Cadet C2 0:05:52

35 79 TREMOULET Antoine UV MAZAMET Cadet C1 0:05:53

36 71 BADORC Hugo ALBI VELO SPORT Cadet C1 ''

37 81 CALVET Nicolas VSLL CASTRES Cadet C2 0:06:00

38 42 MALRIC Enzo VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS Cadet C2 0:06:04

39 10 CORNAC Aurélien ALBI VELO SPORT Cadet C2 0:06:10

40 13 VERNEZOUL Elian ALBI VELO SPORT Cadet C2 0:06:12

41 23 SAUBERE Loïs COUSERANS CYCLISTE Cadet C1 0:06:19

42 9 PUECH Louis AJCHVA-LIMOUX Cadet C1 0:07:30

43 83 DUBAND Antonin VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet 0:08:08

44 24 BUCHE Nathan GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 Cadet C2 0:08:09

45 74 CORDOBA Timothee INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 0:08:10

46 37 CASTEX Gabriel UV AUCH GG Cadet C2 ''

47 18 ROUANET Clément BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C1 0:08:30

48 41 GENEST Remi VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS Cadet C2 0:08:38

49 6 DEZANDEZ Marie VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet C1 0:09:22

Classement épreuve
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Organisateur : Moyenne : 21,67 km/h pour 11,6 km

Rg Dos NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie S/Cat Cat Age Temps

Classement épreuve

C5181369005 

ROUTE OCCITANIE CADETS-  LUCHON-HOSPICE DE FRANCE (31)

50 22 DOMENC Nicolas COUSERANS CYCLISTE Cadet C1 0:09:40

51 78 SERRE Jules UV AUCH GG Cadet C1 0:09:54

52 25 ROUGIER Clément GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 Cadet C2 0:10:15

53 2 BARBOTIN Alice INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 0:11:15

54 77 PRAT Matéo UC LAVEDAN Cadet C1 0:12:14

55 5 LABASTUGUE Jade INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 0:12:28

56 1 MARTINEZ Margaux BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C1 0:14:20

57 16 MILLO Loic BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C1 ''

58 4 DUPOUY Maëlys INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 0:14:37

59 3 COLLN Eline INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 0:15:07

60 82 LAVIGNE Charlène AC BAGNERES Cadet 0:24:07

61 76 GARCIA Nicolas UC LAVEDAN Cadet C1 0:27:07
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Place Dossard UCI ID Licence NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie Cat Age Martres Luchon Général

1 39 10071110074 51120420052 VIDAL Adrien VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN Cadet C2 8 2 10

2 46 0 0 GONZALEZ TORRES Antonio 0 Cadet 7 4 11

3 19 10070558386 51820430063 MOULIS Romain CA CASTELSARRASIN Cadet C2 2 11 13

4 48 0 50472070027 SANCHEZ Andrea CC MARMADAIS Cadet 1 12 13

5 20 10067356477 51820430425 OURLIAC Tino CA CASTELSARRASIN Cadet C2 6 9 15

6 35 10087641504 51652070263 AZPIROZ Mathieu TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION Cadet C2 3 14 17

7 43 10069550600 51310920351 JOSSE Rubens VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet C2 12 6 18

8 28 10072963481 51323300322 JEAN Victor INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 11 10 21

9 34 10069792288 51810130036 FARAMOND Tom ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE Cadet C2 17 5 22

10 15 10072818890 51340700273 CONGRAS Lucas BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C2 22 3 25

11 8 10073426051 51313550008 BARRERE Valentin AC FOUSSERETOISE Cadet C2 4 22 26

12 47 0 0 GALLET Samuel FFSG Cadet 13 13 26

13 40 10072964794 51110090170 FRANCOIS Luca VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS Cadet C2 15 15 30

14 17 10072818991 51340700272 MURARO Nicolas BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C2 14 16 30

15 11 10070783207 51812460159 GUIRAUD Colin ALBI VELO SPORT Cadet C2 30 1 31

16 12 10070782500 51812460094 ROUANET Maël ALBI VELO SPORT Cadet C1 27 7 34

17 36 10072753115 51320480235 BOUE Thomas UV AUCH GG Cadet C2 19 18 37

18 45 10070146542 51810360052 MALINGE Jérémie VSLL CASTRES Cadet C2 23 17 40

19 44 10069552822 51310920312 LACANAL Théo VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet C1 21 19 40

20 33 10074953193 51312030190 MAZOYER Elouan ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES Cadet C1 10 30 40

21 32 10071342571 50643340029 SOULAT Theo OLORON O BEARN SPORT NATURE Cadet C2 20 21 41

22 26 10069633048 51120200145 CARLES Louis GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS Cadet C2 18 24 42

23 42 10074936827 51110090042 MALRIC Enzo VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS Cadet C2 9 38 47

24 31 10071342369 50643340125 PUYOU BRACQ Edgar OLORON O BEARN SPORT NATURE Cadet C2 29 20 49

25 41 10072964895 51110090040 GENEST Remi VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS Cadet C2 5 48 53

26 27 10069633351 51120200140 CROS Corentin GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS Cadet C1 37 23 60

27 24 10078005562 51310530810 BUCHE Nathan GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 Cadet C2 16 44 60

28 38 10070631138 51810310114 LUCCHESE Enzo UV MAZAMET Cadet C2 34 27 61

29 21 10066806207 51092580079 CUBILIE Pierre COUSERANS CYCLISTE Cadet C1 33 29 62

30 7 10074617333 51650100068 PASTOR Lucas AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE Cadet C2 31 31 62

31 10 10070781183 51812460194 CORNAC Aurélien ALBI VELO SPORT Cadet C2 26 39 65

32 13 10070780779 51812460121 VERNEZOUL Elian ALBI VELO SPORT Cadet C2 25 40 65

33 14 10077292008 51340700274 CARDON Angel BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C2 38 32 70

34 37 10072753317 51320480236 CASTEX Gabriel UV AUCH GG Cadet C2 28 46 74

35 25 10068800868 51310530746 ROUGIER Clément GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 Cadet C2 24 52 76

36 30 10082599928 51311610211 ANE Lenny LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME Cadet C2 48 34 82

37 9 10087364143 51110130047 PUECH Louis AJCHVA-LIMOUX Cadet C1 41 41 82

38 6 10069551408 51310920162 DEZANDEZ Marie VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet C1 36 50 86

39 18 10069125517 51340700249 ROUANET Clément BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C1 42 47 89

40 2 10069836748 51323300116 BARBOTIN Alice INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 40 53 93

41 5 10069724186 51323300286 LABASTUGUE Jade INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 45 55 100

42 22 10074377560 51092580087 DOMENC Nicolas COUSERANS CYCLISTE Cadet C1 51 51 102

43 1 10085279956 51340700277 MARTINEZ Margaux BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C1 47 56 103

44 3 10071319333 51323300340 COLLN Eline INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 46 59 105

45 16 10068355476 51340700195 MILLO Loic BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL Cadet C1 49 57 106

46 4 10069836950 51323300147 DUPOUY Maëlys INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Cadet C2 50 58 108

ROUTE D'OCCITANIE CADETS 2019
Classement général


